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Voyage ATE4019 Departs Baltimore Port on Mon, Nov 25 @ 06:00 PM
Vessel ATLANTIC SEA
Arrives at Antwerp on Wed, Dec 11 @ 02:00 PM

Voyage ATS3419 Departs Baltimore Port on Fri, Nov 29 @ 06:00 PM
Vessel ATLANTIC SAIL
Arrives at Antwerp on Wed, Dec 18 @ 06:00 AM

Voyage AST4319 Departs Baltimore Port on Sat, Dec 07 @ 06:00 PM
Vessel ATLANTIC STAR
Arrives at Antwerp on Wed, Dec 25 @ 06:00 AM

Voyage ATK4120 Departs Baltimore Port on Sat, Dec 14 @ 06:00 PM
Vessel ATLANTIC SKY
Arrives at Antwerp on Wed, Jan 08 @ 06:00 AM

Voyage ASU4320 Departs Baltimore Port on Sat, Dec 21 @ 06:00 PM
Vessel ATLANTIC SUN
Arrives at Antwerp on Wed, Jan 15 @ 06:00 AM

Voyage ATE4220 Departs Baltimore Port on Sat, Jan 04 @ 06:00 PM
Vessel ATLANTIC SEA
Arrives at Antwerp on Wed, Jan 22 @ 06:00 AM

Voyage ATS3620 Departs Baltimore Port on Sat, Jan 11 @ 06:00 PM
Vessel ATLANTIC SAIL
Arrives at Antwerp on Wed, Jan 29 @ 06:00 AM

Show Schedule for the next 2 Weeks or 4 Weeks




